

Civ DJ
77/2014
7742/16
OZONE OVERSEAS PVRIVATE LIMITED
Vs.
IZZY AGENCIES

22.08.2019

Ld. P.O. is on half day leave for pre-lunch session.

Present: Sh. Mahesh Katyal Counsel for Plaintiff
Sh. Ravinder Singh Counsl for defendant with Sh.
Mansoor.

Mediation order received. Matter returned as Not
settled.

Affidavit of PW-1 filed. Copy supplied.

As directed, Put for purpose fixed on 11.11.2019

(READER)
22.08.2019