

Civ DJ 77/2014
7742/16
OZONE OVERSEAS PVRIVATE LIMITED Vs. IZZY
AGENCIES

11.11.2019

Pr: Sh.Vikrant on behalf of ld.counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.Mansoor, Proprietor of defendant in person.

Put up on **13.02.2020 for appearance of PW1
and his evidence.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi