

Civ DJ 8340/16
SHARDA DUGGAL Vs. RAKESH DUGGAL AND ANR.

15.12.2022

Present: Sh. Rishabh Jain, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Azhar, proxy counsel for defendant no. 1.
Ms. Neetu, proxy counsel for defendant no. 2 MCD.

At joint request, matter is adjourned.

List for tendering and cross examination of PW2 on
27.02.2023.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/15.12.2022